
Stand: 17.07.2023 / 10:34:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Aurich - Brockzetel [382329006] 15.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Caesar 38128Matilda Plogmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)1. P 7.20

Der grosse Gatsby 285Sophie Appelmann (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.10

C'est Mia25Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.00

Django Unchained F97Malena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 6.90

Assim310 Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. 6.80

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. 6.70

Arno 858Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)7. 6.40

Viodora 3276Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 6.30

Happy Hermann S160Lea Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.20

Nemo P220Sarah Willems (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 6.00

Vindalgo Suprime275Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 5.20

Etta 10120Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 5.00

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Cadillac 6527Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Frieda Gold 30138Ivonne Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.40

Noah 72222Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.20

Reitlands Ronny239Nicole Dannemann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 7.10

Maxima Maybe209Frauke Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.00

Arlina 107Maren Huismann (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)6. P 6.90

Quo Vadis 71236Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)7. 6.80

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. 6.70

Pablissimo 3226Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 6.70

Fiskus 43294Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.60

Da Vinci 295293Lea-Marie Marzodko (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)11. 6.50

Vliedberg's Duncan279Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)12. 6.40

Flandernhofs Julischka130Ann-Kathrin Folkers (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.30

Viviano W278Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 6.30

Django Unchained F97Malena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)15. 6.20

Lüttje Danko201Yvonne Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)16. 0.00

Nemo P220Sarah Willems (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 0.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Cadillac 6527Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.50

Maxima Maybe209Frauke Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 7.40

Frieda Gold 30138Ivonne Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 7.30

Arlina 107Maren Huismann (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Quo Vadis 71236Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. 7.10

Killaloe Star Catcher173Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 6.90

Viviano W278Maike Willms (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.80

Noah 72222Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. 6.70

Rubin 634243Anja Bargstaedt (RuFV Norderney e.V.)9. 6.50

Django Unchained F97Malena Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 6.30

Da Vinci 295293Lea-Marie Marzodko (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)11. 6.20

Pablissimo 3226Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 0.00

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Suse 133267Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fahrenheit 41123Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.60

Fürstenball's Traum144Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.50

Delany S83Tanja Weber (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)4. P 7.20

Capitano 8934Hanna Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. 6.80

Finimee F128Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. 6.60

Caesar 38128Anna-Lena Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.50

Weltenprinz283Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 6.30

Femme Jolie125Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 6.20

Laskana 2179Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)10. 6.00
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Ergebnisübersicht: Aurich - Brockzetel [382329006] 15.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Suse 133267Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.50

Delany S83Tanja Weber (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)2. P 7.20

Fürstenball's Traum144Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 6.90

Finimee F128Christiane Fuhrmann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 6.70

Capitano 8934Hanna Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. 6.50

Femme Jolie125Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 6.40

Laskana 2179Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. 6.40

Weltenprinz283Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 6.20

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Contendra 5564Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Lilly Marleen 51191Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.80

Neaquida 2219Maren Paradies (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.70

Adelweiss Boy3Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 7.60

Debby - Tatarsk81Antje Stomberg (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)5. P 7.40

Waron 7292Sabine Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.40

Der Feine Prinz84Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 7.30

Little Lady Foxy194Tanja Weber (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)7. P 7.30

Mark 57206Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)9. P 7.20

Grannasus Lady152Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. P 7.10

Carlo 449305Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)10. P 7.10

Cordamour69Charlotte Allmers (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)12. 7.00

Lausejunge 19181Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 7.00

Arusha 189Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.90

Casiro's Paul43Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 6.90

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 6.80

Darkness 3578Lena Mennenga (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)17. 6.70

Charisma 25648Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)18. 6.60

Dolce Vita 21399Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 6.50

Contino 6165Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.30

Diva H 496Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)20. 6.30

Amazing Boy xx6Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)22. 6.20

Landser 18177Nova Kulke (RG Brockzetel e.V.)23. 6.00

Mela 9213Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)24. 5.90

Mädchen vom Land204Saskia Dringenberg (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 5.80

Captain Jack AS37Annika Haack (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)26. 5.20

Müselers Mary Lou217Natalie Behrends (PSV Ihlow e.V.)27. 5.00

Semper Fi B259Angélique Zimbal (RV Brookmerland e.V.)28. 4.50

7 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Diva H 496Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.11

Schocko Choclate258Kerstin Köhler (RG Brockzetel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.63

Dancing Dorie76Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.44

Damiro 4075Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.94

Hellas E163Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.88

Picazo230Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.43

Grannasus Lady152Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.02

Neaquida 2219Maren Paradies (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.17

Contendra 5564Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.34

Painted Fox227Christina Oebius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.98

Charisma 25648Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)11. P 0.00 / 53.02

Casiro's Paul43Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 53.59

Adelweiss Boy3Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 53.80

Quincy Jones 7235Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 55.16

Lausejunge 19181Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 0.00 / 57.29

Coming Home 1162Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 3.00 / 75.17

Gran Torino 8150Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 44.46

Bordeaux 3021Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.61
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Kendrick 5172Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 46.86

Müselers Mary Lou217Natalie Behrends (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.72

Mary-Ann 13207Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)21. 4.00 / 54.00

Little Lady Foxy194Tanja Weber (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)22. 4.00 / 56.13

Leeny On Fire186Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)23. 4.00 / 57.53

Sacramento's Sam247Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 4.00 / 57.54

Mädchen vom Land204Saskia Dringenberg (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)25. 4.00 / 63.19

Captain Jack AS37Annika Haack (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)26. 4.00 / 63.28

Narona 2218Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)27. 4.00 / 63.85

Bally-Hanlon xx13Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)28. 4.00 / 64.53

Der Feine Prinz84Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)29. 4.00 / 64.91

Darkness 3578Lena Mennenga (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)30. 5.00 / 70.02

Waron 7292Sabine Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)31. 8.00 / 51.79

Mela 9213Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)32. 8.00 / 54.47

Amazing Boy xx6Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)33. 8.00 / 63.35

Landser 18177Nova Kulke (RG Brockzetel e.V.)34. 12.00 / 51.50

Samira 524249Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)35. 12.00 / 66.52

Lord's Calida196Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)36. 17.00 / 84.10

Casina Royal 242Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.)37. 19.00 / 94.04

Viodora 3276Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)38. 24.00 / 82.62

Contino 6165Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)39. 26.00 / 89.75

8 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Diva H 496Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.28

Changador47Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.78

Arusha 189Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.14

Diamond's Rock91Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 0.00 / 51.10

Cordamour69Charlotte Allmers (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.25

Bally-Hanlon xx13Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.44

Grannasus Lady152Jule Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.65

Hellas E163Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.70

Calina Royal 232Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 55.70

Painted Fox227Christina Oebius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.72

Casiro's Paul43Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.67

Lilly Marleen 51191Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 0.00 / 60.00

Mark 57206Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)13. 4.00 / 49.36

Kendrick 5172Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 4.00 / 50.44

Dancing Dorie76Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.07

Numehra223Jan Mulder (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.33

Quincy Jones 7235Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)17. 4.00 / 53.55

Donja 232104Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 55.55

Mary-Ann 13207Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.68

Contendra 5564Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.15

Gran Torino 8150Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 4.00 / 62.63

Adelweiss Boy3Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)22. 8.00 / 52.40

Lord's Calida196Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 8.00 / 55.72

Bordeaux 3021Amelie Emma Pudenz (FuRV Timmel e.V.)24. 8.00 / 56.51

Picazo230Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)25. 12.00 / 51.71

9 Springprüfung Kl.L

Ci Senjor53Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.86

Chalexa46Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.22

La Fermosa 2297Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.42

Bibi Holling18Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.12

Ramona W 3237Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.17

Zara Berlin286Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.32

Coco S 459Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 4.00 / 58.67

Quality for Sure232Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)8. 4.00 / 64.45

Carry's Cordamo40Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 4.00 / 71.54

Halos Deianira156Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)10. 5.00 / 75.87
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Numehra223Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 8.00 / 60.21

Cuba 4871Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 8.00 / 66.11

Elena vH117Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)13. 8.00 / 71.61

Princess D.231Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 15.00 / 83.12

Diamond's Rock91Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 20.00 / 58.09

10 Springprüfung Kl.L

Levita 25188Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.43

Lavita 39183Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.70

Duke's Soul Train110Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.28

Changador47Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.57

La Fermosa 2297Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.75

Limited Edition 89193Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.15

Caligula ZE29Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.99

Le petit Chameur 2184Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 66.54

Carry's Cordamo40Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 69.62

Carrera 7239Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 4.00 / 55.22

Hatari SL162Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)11. 4.00 / 58.47

Princess D.231Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.86

Quality for Sure232Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 4.00 / 60.20

Sun Majestic265Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.11

Ramona W 3237Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 5.00 / 66.74

Cuba 4871Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.00 / 66.90

Halos Deianira156Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)17. 5.00 / 67.80

Calina Royal 232Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 5.00 / 68.28

Zara Berlin286Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 6.00 / 73.31

Quinto 101316Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 7.00 / 93.66

Happy 201296Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 61.35

Urmel 138273Cindy Rosendahl (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 10.00 / 73.78

Kendrick 5172Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 13.00 / 66.61

Mark 57206Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)24. 16.00 / 63.94

Ci Senjor53Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)25. 21.00 / 66.19

11 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Sun Majestic265Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 62.65

Limited Edition 89193Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)2. P 63.00 / 68.25

Happy 201296Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 58.00 / 65.22

Bibi Holling18Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 57.00 / 63.55

Lavita 39183Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)5. P 52.00 / 62.00

Hatari SL162Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 50.00 / 66.73

Le petit Chameur 2184Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 50.00 / 81.68

Halos Deianira156Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)8. 44.00 / 83.94

La Fermosa 2297Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 24.00 / 63.20

Chalexa46Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 16.00 / 62.26

Ci Senjor53Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)11. 14.00 / 70.97

Levita 25188Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 11.00 / 57.81

Coco S 459Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 9.00 / 68.58

12 Führzügel-WB Cross-Country

Peggy323 Charlotte Grüschow (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.60

Black Pearl289Maya Heyen (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)2. P 7.50

Ariane290Mariella Rhauderwiek (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.40

Herbert322 Leevke Klöpper (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Herbert322 Chiara Körting (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)5. 7.00

Kleiner Donner312 Martje Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. 6.80

Peggy323 Meila Lübben (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)6. 6.80

13 Geländereiter-WB

Eddy321 Fiete Bontjes (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)1. P 7.60
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Rosie 27311Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.40

Blue Angels Black Devil19Rieke Brunken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.30

Mc Maldoon211Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 7.10

14 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Etta 10120Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 8.00

Karlando van Kosmo317Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

C'est Mia25Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.80

Woomera 9285Jasmin Müller (Pffrd. Reiterhof Laurent e.V.)4. P 7.70

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.50

Didi 4593Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 7.30

Vindalgo Suprime275Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 7.30

Cute a Golden Dancing Queen72Michelle Päben (RUFS Oldenburg)8. 7.20

Quatana 5234Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 7.20

Mastro's Salivan208Kian Janssen (RUFV Hooksiel)10. 7.10

Rosie 27311Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.00

Arno 858Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)12. 6.90

Ilay 2166Angelina Jarling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 6.90

Chameur 157300Anna Schoon (PSG Utarp e.V.)14. 6.80

Der grosse Gatsby 285Sophie Appelmann (RV Brookmerland e.V.)15. 6.70

Happy Hermann S160Lea Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 6.60

Assim310 Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 6.50

Viodora 3276Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 6.00

Vantastico320 Johanna Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)19. 4.50

15 Standard-Spring-WB

Cute a Golden Dancing Queen72Michelle Päben (RUFS Oldenburg)1. P 0.00 / 35.02

Mastro's Salivan208Kian Janssen (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 0.00 / 36.94

Woomera 9285Jasmin Müller (Pffrd. Reiterhof Laurent e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.47

Karlando van Kosmo317Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 41.86

Didi 4593Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.40

Rosie 27311Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 43.02

Lalita 5176Tabea Eden (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. 0.00 / 49.33

Desideria B 388Jasmin Müller (Pffrd. Reiterhof Laurent e.V.)8. 4.00 / 44.69

Quatana 5234Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 4.00 / 46.86

Landser 18177Kathy Kulke (RG Brockzetel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.52

Vantastico320 Johanna Schoon (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 8.00 / 42.09

Talina high on crack270Hauke-Anna Dieling (PSC Westerholt e.V.)12. 14.00 / 60.58

16 Geländeritt Kl.E mit Stilwertung

C'est Mia25Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P *(8.80) 0.00 / 169.25

Happy Hermann S160Lea Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *(8.50) 0.00 / 174.67

Vindalgo Suprime275Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P *(8.40) 0.00 / 175.61

Babett von Esseborg12Amke Graepel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P *(8.30) 0.00 / 19.77

Fiderfürstin127Nantke Theilen (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)5. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 185.78

Dolce Vita T100Neele Schüürmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 173.97

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 187.42

Donna-Bellissima 2304Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 190.76

Andiamo 251303Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 191.28

Mela 9213Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)10. P *(7.00) 0.00 / 193.58

Vliedberg's Duncan279Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. *(7.10) 2.40 / 205.88

Stummel 5264Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. *(7.70) 3.20 / 207.25

Samira 524249Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. *(7.00) 7.60 / 218.58

Columbo 6161Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. (7.10) 11.20 / 227.95

Lilli 234190Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. (8.00) 20.00 / 185.72

Mary-Ann 13207Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. (7.80) 20.00 / 189.21

Viodora 3276Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. (7.30) 20.00 / 197.73

Assim310 Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. (6.80) 20.40 / 250.26

Magic Boy 38205Cordula ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. (7.80) 25.60 / 213.16

Etta 10120Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. (7.40) 25.60 / 213.73
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Stand: 17.07.2023 / 10:34:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Aurich - Brockzetel [382329006] 15.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

Desideria B 388Jasmin Müller (Pffrd. Reiterhof Laurent e.V.)21. (7.30) 44.40 / 260.41

Samurai Royal252Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. (7.20) 70.80 / 226.82

Mc Maldoon211Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 6.50) 101.60 / 303.46

17 Komb. Wettbewerb

C'est Mia25Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 23.60

Cheeky's Cute Girl50Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 22.20

Happy Hermann S160Lea Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 21.30

Vindalgo Suprime275Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 20.90

Assim310 Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. 13.30

Etta 10120Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. 13.00

Viodora 3276Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. 12.30

18 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. Kl.A*

Quedence B307Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 28.50

Mighty McFly G214Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 34.50

Tabasca269Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)3. P 35.00

Captain Chaos 11308Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 35.50

Coopi Neuseriem67Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 37.50

Luttz202Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 44.00

Captain Casy36Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 46.00

Samiro 56250Ina Abken (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 46.90

Neuseriem Deichkieker221Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 47.00

Don Barnaby101Hinrich Brummer (RuFV Rheiderland)10. P 47.50

Florenzia 19132Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 49.50

Donja 232104Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 50.50

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 51.00

Schocko Choclate258Kerstin Köhler (RG Brockzetel e.V.)14. 55.50

Viva Vanilla G277Günter Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 58.00

Zyntja 2287Lea Wieting (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 67.50

Remember Champ240Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 87.50

Ilona 122167Celina Willms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)18. 91.60

Phönix 126229Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)19. 0.00

The Gold Digger272Lena Herrmann (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 0.00

19 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

RuF Westerende1. 8.50

Caesar 38128Anna-Lena KleenP 8.50

Noah 72222Jelka MarkusP 8.50

Suse 133267Wiebke KleenP 8.50

Donna-Bellissima 2304Wiemke MennenP 8.50

RV Brookmerland2. 7.60

Damiro 4075Helke DörnathP 7.60

Der grosse Gatsby 285Sophie AppelmannP 7.60

Einstein 146114Melanie BottmeyerP 7.60

Semper Fi B259Angélique ZimbalP 7.60

FuRV Timmel3. 7.40

Caligula ZE29Anna AlbertsP 7.40

Dolce Vita T100Neele SchüürmannP 7.40

Limeted Edition192Timo MeyerP 7.40

Weltenprinz283Sandra BörgmannP 7.40

RuF Grün-Weiß Moorhausen4. 7.50

Fiderfürstin127Nantke TheilenP 7.50
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Rialto 109241Inger MakullaP 7.10

Baldini M299Anne-Sophie BernsP 7.10

The frisian Theodor313Diana GerhardP 7.10
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